Quincy Park District Baseball

14U 80 Competitive League 2021

	Team					Coach				Phone
1. 	River Valley Rebels			Arron Burbridge		573-406-9762
2.	Q-City Bruisers			Shawn Doran			217-617-3541	
3.	Gem City Bombers Blue		Lorenzo Garcia		832-205-5737
4.	Quincy Patriots			Rich Lane			217-653-4833
5.	Midwest Mayhem			Jon Schinderling 		217-779-3056
6.	Quincy Dirtbags			Scott Westhaus		217-430-4732
7.	Gem City Bombers			Mike O’Brien			217-779-2474	

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout 

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street
Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main)
Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street

Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games

Red Indicates Make Up Games

Mon. May 10				Wed. May 12			Thur. May 13
5:30	2-3	Avenue		5:30	3-4	Avenue	5:30	1-4	Blessing
7:15	1-6	Avenue		7:15	2-5	Avenue	7:15	7-5	Blessing

Mon. May 17				Wed. May 19			Thur. May 20
5:30	6-4	Avenue		5:30	5-3	Avenue	5:30	7-1	Blessing
7:15	7-3	Avenue		7:15	1-2	Avenue	7:15	6-2	Blessing

Mon. May 24				Wed. May 26			Thur. May 27
5:30	4-2	Avenue		5:30	6-7	Avenue	5:30	5-6	Blessing
7:15	5-1	Avenue		7:15	3-1	Avenue	7:15	4-7	Blessing

Mon. May 31				Wed. June 2			Thur. June 3
	No				5:30	4-5	Avenue	5:30	2-7	Blessing
	Games				7:15	3-6	Avenue	7:15	6-1	Blessing

Mon. June 7				Wed. June 9			Thur. June 10
5;30	4-1	Avenue		5:30	3-2	Avenue	5:30	5-7	Blessing
7:15	3-7	Avenue		7:15	4-6	Avenue	7:15	2-1	Blessing
					 


Mon. June 14				Wed. June 16			Thur. June 17
5:30	2-6	Avenue		5:30	1-7	Avenue	5:30	1-5	Blessing
7:15	3-5	Avenue		7:15	2-4	Avenue	7:15	7-6	Blessing

Mon. June 21				Wed. June 23			Thur. June 24
5:30	5-2	Avenue		5:30	6-3	Avenue	5:30	7-2	Blessing
7:15	4-3	Avenue		7:15	5-4	Avenue	

Make Up Games

Thur.  June 24
7:15	6-4	Blessing

Mon. June 28				Wed. June 30
5:30	7-3	Avenue		5:30	5-3	Avenue
7:15	1-2	Avenue		
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